
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:45 PM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Deerfield Run Elementary

BUS 629
06:33 AM 5TH ST & GREENHILL AVE

06:41 AM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

06:45 AM LYONS CREEK DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

06:49 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

06:56 AM GAMBREL CT & GENTRY CT & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN

07:02 AM RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA

07:06 AM EASTBOURNE LN & OXWELL LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:03:45 PM Page 2 of 2

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Deerfield Run Elementary

BUS 629
02:03 PM EASTBOURNE LN & OXWELL LN

02:07 PM RADNOR LA AND SILVERBIRCH LA

02:13 PM GAMBREL CT & GENTRY CT & SNOWHILL ESTATES LN

02:18 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

02:24 PM LYONS CREEK DR & PATUXENT GREENS DR

02:30 PM GREENVIEW DR AND CREEKVIEW DR

02:38 PM 5TH ST & GREENHILL AVE


